GIGAMED:A

SMART BUILDING SOLUTIONS

G657A2 MONOMODE PIGTAIL
GGM S3MG6SCAZTL?2

m  FRILOT 12 PIGTAILS STRUCTURE SERREE
G657A2 SCIAPC 2
EN: 12 x TIGHT BUFFER G657A2 SCIAPC
2M PIGTAILS

Enr 72481
W giga

! . mI

media.net 357005751968

12 coloured G657A2 9/125um tight buffer SC/APC pigtails

- meters

FEATURES
Ferule :

I/rl test report :
Insertion loss :

Mating cycles :

Operating temperature :

High precision ceramic (Zr02)
Supplied with each piece

< 0.15db

1000 (0.2 db change)

From - 5°c to + 60°c

Other connectors : On demand

Jacket : 900 pm LSZH

Fibre optic category : Single mode

Category : 0S2

Type : Cable pigtail

Structure : Tight buffer

Length : 2m

Connector type : SC

APC : Yes

Colour : Other

Boot : Moulded-on

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

GGM S3MG6SCA2TL12 12 coloured G657A2 9/125um tight buffer SC/APC pigtails, 2 meters
18/04/25 gigamedia.net [ £ Xin)



